
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
BP Fall Campbell Modesto Misfits Tuesday 08/26/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Turner PA Elite Tuesday 08/26/2025 7pm 9/10
Ceres Select Storm Crew Wednesday 08/27/2025 5pm 9/10
PA Defenders Clean Up Crew Wednesday 08/27/2025 7pm 9/10
Regulators BP Fall Tyler Thursday 08/28/2025 5pm 9/10
Modesto Misfits Regulators Tuesday 09/02/2025 7pm 9/10
Storm Crew BP Fall Turner Tuesday 09/02/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Tyler PA Defenders Wednesday 09/03/2025 7pm 9/10
Clean Up Crew Ceres Select Wednesday 09/03/2025 5pm 9/10
PA Elite BP Fall Campbell Thursday 09/04/2025 7pm 9/10
PA Defenders Modesto Misfits Tuesday 09/09/2025 5pm 9/10
Ceres Select BP Fall Tyler Tuesday 09/09/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Turner Clean Up Crew Wednesday 09/10/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Campbell Regulators Wednesday 09/10/2025 7pm 9/10
PA Elite Storm Crew Thursday 09/11/2025 5pm 9/10
Ceres Select Regulators Tuesday 09/16/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Turner Modesto Misfits Tuesday 09/16/2025 5pm 9/10
Storm Crew Clean Up Crew Wednesday 09/17/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Campbell PA Defenders Wednesday 09/17/2025 5pm 9/10
PA Elite BP Fall Tyler Thursday 09/18/2025 7pm 9/10
PA Defenders Ceres Select Tuesday 09/23/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Tyler Storm Crew Tuesday 09/23/2025 7pm 9/10
Regulators BP Fall Turner Wednesday 09/24/2025 5pm 9/10
Clean Up Crew BP Fall Campbell Wednesday 09/24/2025 7pm 9/10
Modesto Misfits PA Elite Thursday 09/25/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Turner PA Defenders Tuesday 09/30/2025 7pm 9/10
Storm Crew Modesto Misfits Tuesday 09/30/2025 5pm 9/10
Clean Up Crew BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 10/01/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Campbell Ceres Select Wednesday 10/01/2025 5pm 9/10
PA Elite Regulators Thursday 10/02/2025 7pm 9/10
Regulators PA Defenders Tuesday 10/07/2025 5pm 9/10
Modesto Misfits Ceres Select Tuesday 10/07/2025 7pm 9/10
Clean Up Crew PA Elite Wednesday 10/08/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Tyler BP Fall Turner Wednesday 10/08/2025 7pm 9/10
Storm Crew BP Fall Campbell Thursday 10/09/2025 5pm 9/10
Ceres Select BP Fall Turner Tuesday 10/14/2025 7pm 9/10
PA Defenders PA Elite Tuesday 10/14/2025 5pm 9/10
Modesto Misfits Clean Up Crew Wednesday 10/15/2025 7pm 9/10
Regulators Storm Crew Wednesday 10/15/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Tyler BP Fall Campbell Thursday 10/16/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Tyler Modesto Misfits Tuesday 10/21/2025 5pm 9/10
PA Elite Ceres Select Tuesday 10/21/2025 7pm 9/10
Clean Up Crew Regulators Wednesday 10/22/2025 5pm 9/10
Storm Crew PA Defenders Wednesday 10/22/2025 7pm 9/10
BP Fall Campbell BP Fall Turner Thursday 10/23/2025 5pm 9/10
BP Fall Turner PA Elite Tuesday 10/28/2025 7pm 9/10
Regulators BP Fall Tyler Tuesday 10/28/2025 5pm 9/10
Ceres Select Storm Crew Wednesday 10/29/2025 7pm 9/10
PA Defenders Clean Up Crew Wednesday 10/29/2025 5pm 9/10
Modesto Misfits BP Fall Campbell Thursday 10/30/2025 7pm 9/10

Playoffs 11/4-11/13

# J.B. Hunt Business


